(i) 1-Year Core+, (ii) 8,000 DeviantArt Points + 900 Fragments. Total ARV of Prize 
Package: USD $189 

One Third Place Winner will receive: (i) 1-Year Core, (ii) 4,000 DeviantArt Points + 900 Fragments. Total ARV of Prize 
Package: Total ARV of Prize Package: USD $98 

Total ARV of all Prizes: Nine hundred and sixty five dollars (USD $965). All prizes will be awarded (assuming sufficient 
number of Works), subject to Official Rules. No other substitution or transfer of Prizes are permitted. Prizes are non-
transferable, with no additional cash redemptions, equivalents or substitutions except at Sponsor’s sole and absolute